
DL1016-WH4C8S03

DL1016-BK4C8S03

9360338009191

9360338009207

10W

10W

650-750LM

 600-700LM

Ø104*H85mm

Ø104*H85mm

90mm

90mm

WH

BK

60°

60°

30 PCS/CTN

30 PCS/CTN

Dimensions 

Product Features 

Technical Specification 

LED DOWNLIGHT AND LED SHOP LIGHTS

DL1016-WH4C8S03 DL1016-BK4C8S03

White Black 

DL1016

Adopt anti-glare design
Commercial grade quality and design
Made with LM80 certified SMD LED chips
Long life-span with low power consumption
Include dimmable driver and Australian plug
3 years replacement warranty
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Lighting Your Savings
Lighting Your Success
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